Saturday, October 10, 2009

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 34 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26019  Token 23.18 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
26028 Drifter 22.32 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26023 Hai | ey 24. 07 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26022 Ri sk 28. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 26021 Edge 24.41 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26020 Strider 22.08 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26018  Jett 22.99 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26015 F5 Tornado 30.76 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
4 26013 Sequel 25. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26009 O bit 29.41 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
26008 Anber No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 26007  Whip 21. 30 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26006 Chester 26. 49 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26003  Abra 30. 29 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26002 Stitch 25.30 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 26001 Phoeni x 22.87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26005 Dandy 26. 48 0. 00 1 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 34 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22089 Eve 24.99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22088 Royce 26. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 22057 Mai zy 21. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22048 Arie 24.78 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
22087 Bracey 24. 49 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22090 Thynme 22.45 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
22086 Nut nmeg 24.09 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22085 Sassy 26. 52 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22082  Teddy 34.74 0.74 1 0 0 0 5.74
22080 Bean 24.94 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22043 Ci der 25.31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22079 Opal 22.86 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
2 22077 Pebbl es 21.21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22074 Rhi annon 25. 68 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
6 22072 Casey 22.32 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22062  Zaney 23. 14 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22061 Li ndy 27.50 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22059 Dodger 26. 98 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22058 Luca 30. 18 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim
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3 22073 Runbl e
22056 St at
22052 Isis
22063 Nyal ka
22049 Stride
7 22046 Uppity
22045 Jordi e
22041 Pi per
22039 Dazzl e
22037 Br odi e
22033 Flo Jo
5 22032 E-Z
1 22029 Keegan
22027 G nger
22023 Rhys
22018 Romanc
22016 Cassi e
22012 Booker
22009 Ki x
22008 Puffin
22006 Jack
22005 Whynpe
22004 Maggi e
22003 Flirt
D stance: 136 yards
Pl ace Arnmband Nane
16029 Meg
16026 FIyR
16025 Tucker
16024 Fl ash
16023 Sur ge
16018 Sadi e
16017 Tw X
16016 Harry
16015 Deuce
16010 di e
1 16009 Moxi e
4 16007 Wl ey
3 16004 M ckl e
2 16001 Scout
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12017  April 36. 10 0
3 12014 divia 32.92 0
12007 FI ex No Ti e
12008 Dor di 34. 67 0
4 12006 Matty 34.08 0.
1 12005 Radar 25. 36 0
2 12018 Munchi e 30. 57 0.
12003 Phire 34.56 0
12001 Aggi e No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 83
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 33
Percent Qualified: 39.8%
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Saturday, October 10, 2009
Performancelll Jumpers
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D stance: 139 yards SCT: 37 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e Tl ts
1 P22021 Britt 31. 20 0. 00
2 P22034 Jordie 37. 38 0. 38

P22026 |ke No Tinme
P22014 Anna No Tinme
P22012 divia 27. 43 0. 00
4 P22008 Pi per 32.75 0. 00
P22004 Nash No Tinme
3 P22006 Sarge 25.22 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 51.5%
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Saturday, October 10, 2009
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Openi ng: 25 seconds
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P16040 Anni e 37.14
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3 P22015 Mur phy No Ti e

1 P22004 Nash 33.19

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
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Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
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D stance: 173 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26019 Token

3 26028 Drifter
26023 Hai | ey
26001 Phoeni x
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26021 Edge
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22046 Uppity
22043 Ci der
22041 Pi per
22039 Dazzl e
22037 Br odi e

3 22032 E-Z

2 22073 Runbl e
22031 Ty
22029 Keegan
22025 Ranger
22023 Rhys
22018 Romance

5 22016 Cassi e
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22012 Booker T
22009 Ki x
22008 Puffin
22006 Jack
22005 Whynper
22004 Maggi e
22003 Flirt

4 22017 Fizz
22019 Tony

D stance: 170 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
16029 Meg
16026 FIyR
16023 Sur ge

4 16022 Kira

2 16017 Tw X
16015 Deuce
16011 Schi sm

1 16009 Moxi e

3 16004 M ckl e
16001 Scout

D stance: 168 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
12019 Cor k

4 12018 Munchi e
12017 Apri
12014 divia

52.
45.
63.

57.
39.
38.

55
28
41
Ti me
20
68
33

Absent

A58EELEEENERESREG

.45

Ti me

. 58
.10
. 86

44
Ti nme
98
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
03
Ti nme
Ti nme
69

. 89

SCT: 57 seconds

Ti me

44,
52.
49.
45.
40.
49.
No

40.
41.
41.

51
80
61
84
43
46
Ti nme
09
25
57

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

No

56.
67.
70.

Ti nme
73
42
77

o

. 00
. 00

o

w

. 20
. 00

o

. 00
.10
. 00
. 00

ol elNoNe

0. 00
13. 89

QO OOMNON

OO OO0 O0OD0DO0DOOOONOOO

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

cooooo

o

. 00
. 00

o

OO OOPFr OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Mast ers

TFl ts

0. 00
7.42
10. 77

R

0
0
0
1

OO WwWwowOoOo

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OOFrRROPFRPORLRPEFPON

16 inch Judge:

S

P OOORFRPOORFR,DNLEER

12 inch Judge:

S

O oOopr o

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

cNeololeoNeolNolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNololNolo)

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNelolNolNo]

F

O O oo

OO OoOr O0O0o

OO0oOFrRPPFPFOFPFPFPOPFPOOOORO

E

OO OPFrPrOO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

E

O oOOoPR

10. 00
0. 00
34.41
Elim
18. 20
0. 00
0. 00

10. 00
Elim
5.00
21.10
0. 00
5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
18. 89

Dave G ubel

Scor e

5. 00
10. 00
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Dave G ubel

Scor e

Elim
5. 00
7.42
15. 77

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



3 12006 Mat ty 52. 30 0. 00
2 12005 Radar 48. 47 0. 00
12001 Aggi e No Ti e
1 12003 Phire 52. 90 0. 00
12002 Figit 69. 72 9.72
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 78
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 25
Percent Qualified: 32.1%

N O WwOOo

P OOR PR

OO OoOoOo

OO PFr oo

5. 00
5. 00
Elim
0. 00
24.72

Qualified



Saturday, October 10, 2009
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P08007 Hannah No Tinme 2 2 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12002 Lucy 61. 88 1.88 0 0 0 0 1.88
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 57 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16021 Tucker 49. 83 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim
P16043 Neo 63. 31 6.31 0 0 0 0 6.31
1 P16042 Ally 46. 35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16041 Ivy 65. 76 8.76 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16040 Annie 49. 02 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16039 Luce 55. 36 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16035 Mustang Sal 57.50 0.50 3 0 0 1 Elim
P16031 Legend No Ti e 0 2 0 1 Elim
P16027 Meg 69. 74 12. 74 0 2 0 0 22.74
P16020 Keen Absent
2 P16011 Zen 46. 59 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16005 Mlle 38. 80 0. 00 1 2 0 1 Elim
4 P16004 Roscoe 49. 35 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
P16003 Tai 59. 95 2.95 0 1 0 0 7.95
P16012 Sammy 53.61 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 57 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Dave Grubel
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
2 P22034 Jordie 60. 46 3. 46 0 1 0 0 8. 46
1 P22017 M ssy 58. 18 1.18 0 0 0 0 1.18
3 P22012 divia 47.08 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
4 P22004 Nash 48. 68 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

4
20. 0%



D stance: 201 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

8 26005 Dandy
26021 Edge
26003 Abr a
26014 Fane
26001 Phoeni x
26023 Hai | ey
22004 Maggi e
26013 Sequel
22016 Cassi e
26009 Obit
22006 Jack
26018 Jett
22039 Dazzl e
26002 Stitch
22023 Rhys
26022 R sk
22018 Romance
26019 Token
22080 Bean
26006 Chest er
22043 G der
26020 Strider
22061 Li ndy
26007 Wi p
22085 Sassy
22086 Nut neg
22059 Dodger
22087 Br acey

2 22057 Mai zy
22073 Runbl e

Saturday, October 10, 2009
MastersPairs

SCT: 63 seconds

Ti me

44,

56.

44,

46.

53.

49.

48.

46.

45.

48.

37.

46.

60.

39.

63

27

86

24

03

98

04

21

90

88

Ti me

88

97

48

21

Mast ers

R

0

Open

S

0

Judge:
F

0

Dave G ubel
E

0

Scor e

44,

71.

44,

51.

68.

64.

68.

63

27

86

24

03

98

04

Elim

45.

53.

90

88

Elim

47.

88

Elim

80.

39.

48

21

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



5 22046 Uppity 42.80 0 0 0 0 42.80 Qualified
22062 Zaney Qualified

22041 Pi per 47. 38 0 2 0 1 Elim
22088 Royce

4 22032 E-Z 41.90 0 0 0 0 41.90 Qualified
22052 Isis Qualified
22031 Ty Absent

7 22074 Rhi annon 43. 18 0 0 0 0 43.18 CQualified
22079 Opal Qualified
22029 Keegan 50. 20 0 0 0 1 Elim

22077 Pebbl es

22021 Tia 59. 07 2 1 0 0 74.07
22056 St at

6 22017 Fizz 42.92 0 0 0 0 42.92 Qualified
22089 Eve Qualified

1 22012 Booker T 37.41 0 0 0 0 37.41 Qualified
22076 Ki ba Qualified
22010 Smart As 45. 30 0 1 0 0 50.30 Qualified
22038 St al ker Qualified
22008 Puffin 52.17 0 0 0 0 52.17 Qualified
22068 Ri | ey Qualified

3 22005 Whynper 41.55 0 0 0 0 41.55 Qualified
22072 Casey Qualified
22003 Flirt 46. 66 2 1 0 0 61.66 Qualified
22079 Opal Qualified

Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 67 seconds Masters M ni Judge: Dave G ubel

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score

4 16023 Sur ge 55. 36 1 0 0 0 60.36 Qualified
12003 Phire —yalifed

2 16007 Wl ey 46. 72 0 0 0 0 46.72 Qualified
16015 Deuce Qualified


Dognutmom
Line

Dognutmom
Line


Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

16004
16022

12002
16012

12006
16029

12005
16009

12014
12017

12003
12008

12001
12018

M ckl e
Kira
Figit
Bosco Boy

Matty
Meg

Radar
Moxi e
divia
Apri |
Phire
Dor di

Aggi e
Munchi e

44,

55.

51.

62.

72.

20

04

74

Ti me

91

09

Ti me

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 72
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 42 40

Percent Qualified: 58.3%

44. 20

Elim

51.74

Elim

62.91

87.09

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified


Dognutmom
Line

Dognutmom
Typewritten Text
40


D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

201 yards

Armband Nane

P22004
P16018

P22017
P16031

P16014
P16021

P16016
P16027

P16004
P16035

P16020

P16012

P16042

P16043
P16011

Nash
G ace

M ssy
Legend

D a
Tucker

Cooper
Meg

Roscoe

Must ang Sal

Keen
Sanmmy
Aly

Neo
Zen

195 yards

Armband Nane

P12008
P12007

P12007
PO8011

P12001
P12002

Pi per
Fanny

Fanny
Rosi e

G aci e
Lucy

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, October 10, 2009
Performancelll Pairs

66 seconds

Ti me

51. 45

50. 86

44. 83

54. 61

54.14

Absent

46. 89

57.57

70 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

51.79

60. 08

Performance |11 Open
R S F
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
Performance |11 M ni
R S F
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

E

Dave G ubel
Scor e

56.

50.

44,

54.

54.

51.

62.

45

86

83

61

14

89

57

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Dave G ubel
Scor e

Elim

56.

65.

79

08

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D st ance:

Pl ace

AN ®WPRE

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

2

174 yards
Ar mband Name

Nash
divia
M ssy
Jordi e

P22004
P22012
P22017
P22034

174 yards
Ar mband Name

D a
Tai
Roscoe
Zen
St al ke
Keen
Meg
Legend
Must an
Luce
Anni e
Neo
Aly

P16014
P16003
P16004
P16011
P16013
P16020
P16027
P16031
P16035
P16039
P16040
P16043
P16042

170 yards
Ar mband Name

Graci e
Lucy
Fanny
Pi per

P12001
P12002
P12007
P12008

167 yards
Ar mband Name

P08001 Dyl an

Sunday, October 11, 2009
Performancelll Standard

SCT: 57 seconds
Ti me

46. 86
42.59
55. 95
64. 95

SCT: 57 seconds
Ti me

44, 97
62. 49
50. 90
48. 99
r 39. 46
Absent
57.56
No Tinme
47. 07
No Tinme
52.23
No Tinme
50. 90

g Sal

SCT: 60 seconds
Ti me

73.55
64. 61
No Tinme
No Tinme

SCT: 62 seconds
Ti me

61. 70

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
7.95 1 1

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S

. 00

. 00
. 00

cooulo

. 56

. 00

. 00

. 00

49
00

OrFrr OO0OO0O
O OOOo

NOOORFr OO
P OOORFROLR

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
13. 55 0 1
4.61 0 0
0 0
0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S

0.

00 0 0

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
16 inch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
12 inch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Dave G ubel
Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
0. 00
17. 95

Qualified

Qualified

Dave G ubel
Scor e

.00
49
00
.00
00

Qualified

Qualified

wmuouo

5. 56

Elim
10. 00
Elim
0. 00

Elim
15. 00

Qualified

Dave G ubel
Scor e

18.55
4.61
Elim
Elim

Dave G ubel
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified



4 P08003 Java 49. 66 0. 00
P08004 Katie No Tinme

3 P08007 Hannah 62. 98 0.98

1 P08011 Rosie 51. 08 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7

Percent Qualified: 28.0%

O O oo

O oOo+r

O O oo

O oPr o

5. 00
Elim
0.98
0. 00

Qualified



Sunday, October 11, 2009

Masters Standard
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 59 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
12001 Aggie 66. 09 7.09 0 2 0 0 17. 09
4 12002 Figit 60. 98 1.98 0 1 0 0 6.98
12003 Phire 64.72 5.72 2 0 0 0 15. 72
2 12004  Jack 53. 05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 12005 Radar 49. 36 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
12006 Matty 60. 21 1.21 0 2 0 0 11.21
12008 Dor di No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
12010  Any 62. 66 3. 66 1 0 0 0 8. 66
3 12014 divia 61. 47 2.47 0 0 0 0 2.47
12017  April No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
12018 Munchi e 61. 63 2.63 0 1 0 0 7.63
12019 Cor k 49. 26 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
16001 Scout No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16004 M ckl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16009 Moxi e 52. 67 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
16011 Schi sm No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16014 Beaut y No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16015 Deuce 58. 26 1.26 1 0 0 0 6. 26
1 16017  Twi X 42.79 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
16022 Kira 52.40 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 16028 Lexi e 45. 19 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 16023 Sur ge 51. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
16026 FIyR No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 16029 Meg 43. 31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 54 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
4 22017 Fizz 41. 46 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22019 Tony No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22005  \Wynper 50. 55 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22003 Flirt Absent
22004 Maggi e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



22056 St at
22006 Jack
22008 Puffin
22012 Booker T
22014 St onp
22015 Sony
22016 Cassi e
22018 Romance
22023 Rhys
22025 Ranger

1 22029 Keegan
22037 Br odi e
22039 Dazzl e

3 22032 E-Z

5 22046 Uppity
22049 Stri der
22073 Runbl e
22052 Isis
22054 Nellie
22059 Dodger
22061 Li ndy
22062 Zaney
22074 Rhi annon
22077 Pebbl es
22079 Opal
22080 Bean
22085 Sassy
22086 Nut neg
22043 Ci der
22087 Br acey

6 22088 Royce
22090 Thyne

2 22057 Mai zy
22089 Eve

D stance: 174 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
26003 Abr a
26006 Chest er

1 26007 Wi p
26009 Obit

3 26012 Abel
26020 Stri der
26021 Edge

4 26022 Ri sk
26023 Hai | ey
26011 Rio

2 26015 F5 Tor nado

SEERREEESL

49.
41.
42.
42.

43.

52.
41.
45.
45.
.79

&56858&R

40.
55.

.25

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.17
.74

Ti me
Ti me

.53
51.
38.

33
93
Ti nme
55
24
72
80
Ti nme
73
Ti nme
88
12
72
45

Ti me

.12

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.19
42.

73
Ti nme
31
85

SCT: 54 seconds

Ti me

No

47.
38.

No

43.
52.
46.
40.
52.

No

41.

Ti nme
49
88
Ti nme
66
01
28
46
13
Ti nme
38

o

o O

O O OO

o

o

TFl ts

coooo

coooo

. 00

. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00

. 00

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

. 00

. 00
. 00

. 00
. 85

NOOOOOOOOONOOONOODOOOODODODOOFrPrROOODOOOOR

Mast ers

. 00
. 00

. 00

00

. 00

00

. 00

. 00

R

OO0OPFrPOOPFrR,ROOOOOo

O OO O0OO0OO0OO0DO0OO0ODO0DO0OO0OONPFPFOOO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OWOOR,r P OOO R

26 inch Judge:

S

O OoOFrRrRFPPFPWOOORrOo

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNeoNeolNolNoloNoNolNeNoNolNeoNoNolNolNolNolNolNeolNolNolNeoNolNolNololNolNolNol

F

eNeoNolNeNolNolNeolNolNolNolNo

OO0OPrPOOFRPFPPFPOPFPOOOOOPFRPOPFPOOOOPFRPOOORPRPFPOORFR,PRFLPEPO

E

OPrRPO0OO0O0OO0OO0OFr OO

10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
20. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
15. 00
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
11. 85

Dave G ubel

Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
20. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



26028 Drifter 52.44 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 74

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 29.7%



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

P12001
P12012
P12007
P12014
P12002
P12006
P12008
P12016

Graci e
Bunjy
Fanny
KayDee
Lucy
G dget
Pi per
Sooty

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

[EEN

P16042
P16038
P16034
P16037
P16018
P16035
P16020
P16011
P16004
P16033
P16031
P16001
P16029
P16014
P16039
P16027
P16040
P16043
P16030

Sunday,

October 11, 2009

Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

57.
58.
46.
51.
57.

No

56.
20.

06
24
63
99
51
Ti nme
85
98

RC1

1+6
1+4
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0

Per f ormance |11

Ti me
Aly 43. 17
Tokal a 55.52
Abbey 53.12
Booner 47.94
G ace 42. 28
Must ang Sal 57.50
Keen Absent
Zen 35.74
Roscoe 45. 96
Graci e Absent
Legend 38.59
G nger 52. 49
Smart As 48. 38
D a 43. 74
Luce 51.19
Meg 53. 93
Anni e No Ti e
Neo 54.91
Ni chol as 51.70

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

2

P22012
P22015

divia
Mur phy

RC1

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+4
1+4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

44,
51.

45
18

RC1

1+7
1+4

22 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge: Dave G ubel
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+0 0
146 1+7 20
145 1+3 27
144 1+6 9
145 1+6 20
145 1+0 14
1+4 1+6 20

0

16 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
146 1+7 27
145 1+3 14
147 1+3 9
1+7  1+7 5
145 1+3 14
1+7 1+0 5
146 1+7 5
146 1+0 9
146 1+6 0
145 1+3 14
1+7  1+7 27
146 1+0 27
146 1+0 20
145 1+3 20
144 1+6 14
146 1+6 5
145 1+3 20

Dave G ubel
RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RGCs ds

1+7 5

146 1+7 20

Scor e

40
45
22
41
29
39

Scor e

47
32
29
29
32
22

25
22

22
32
51
40
33
38
33
27
38

Scor e

21
40

Qualified
Super Q

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Qualified

Super Q



3 P22017
4 P22034
P22033
P22004
1 P22010

M ssy
Jordi e
Kristy
Nash

Vi sta

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

PO8011
PO8003
PO8007
PO8009
PO8001

N b WP

Rosi e
Java
Hannah

Appl e
Dyl an

50. 03
51.14
22.40

No Ti ne 1+7

51. 99

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

47. 35
58. 31
59. 53
59. 43
36. 56

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
RC1
1+7
1+0
1+4
1+6
1+7

37

2

0

0

14

37.8%

1+5
1+7

1+5
1+5

143
1+7

1+7

8 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

RC2

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5

RC3

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+6
143

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
20
14
20

0

38
24

14
42

Scor e

46
36
34
40
18

Qualified

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified



Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

N

(o3}

22027
22089
22043
22085
22049
22088
22079
22008
22032
22033
22012
22087
22052
22018
22003
22073
22004
22005
22039
22078
22061
22077
22017
22029
22076
22090
22006
22074
22080
22068
22086
22034
22016
22014
22037
22062
22046
22059
22057
22023
22056
22031

G nger
Eve

Ci der
Sassy
Stri der
Royce
Opal
Puffin
E-Z
Flo Jo
Booker T
Br acey
Isis
Romance
Flirt
Runbl e
Maggi e
Whynper
Dazzl e
Pai va
Li ndy
Pebbl es
Fizz
Keegan
Ki ba
Thyne
Jack
Rhi annon
Bean

Ri | ey
Nut meg
Jasper
Cassi e
St onp
Br odi e
Zaney
Uppi ty
Dodger
Mai zy
Rhys

St at

Ty

Mast ers

Ti me

45.
43.
44,
50.
46.
47.
19.
32.
45.
44,
50.

No

38.
45.

70
46
59
67
07
45
67
17
15
48
09
Ti e
97

Absent

42.
54.
35.
36.
45.
50.
50.
45.
43.
39.

No

32.
41.
40.
44,
45.
42.
32.
48.
16.
47.
22.
50.
47.

No

34.

91
70
99
06
21
98
79
14
37
55
Ti e
27
79
26
87
08
37
16
28
19
91
97
38
06
Ti e
78

Absent

Sunday, October 11, 2009
M asters Snooker

RC1

1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+4

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+6

1+5
1+0

1+0

Dave G ubel

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+7 27
1+0 27
1+7 27
1+7 20
1+7 27
1+7 27

0
1+7 0
1+7 20

14
1+7 20

0
1+7 20
1+6 14
1+6 27
1+0 0
1+7 0

0
1+7 27
1+7 14
1+7 20
1+7 20
1+7 5
1+7 27

0
1+0 0
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+3 27
1+3 27
1+6 14
1+7 0

14

0
1+7 20

0
1+7 20
1+7 27

0
1+0 0

Scor e

47
43
47
41
48
48

20
42
29
44

40
36

49
16
22

47
37
42
42
28
49
14
16
47
48
46
45
36
20
30

43

42
43

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Super Q
Super Q

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

16027
3 16003
16026
16004
2 16023
16025
16010
16022
16009
16008
16007
16015
16024
1 16017
16014
16002
4 16028
16001
16029

Chase
Hunt er
FIyR
M ckl e
Sur ge
Tucker
di e
Kira
Moxi e
Keet a
Wl ey
Deuce
Fl ash
Tw X
Beaut y
Mor gan
Lexi e
Scout
Meg

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

12017
12003
4 12015
12002
3 12006
12014
2 12004
12008
12010
12005
12019
12001
1 12018

Apri |
Phire
Benny
Figit
Matty
divia
Jack
Dord
Ay
Radar
Cor k
Aggi e
Munchi e

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

26022

R sk

Mast er s
Ti me

57.
50.
19.
28.
46.
48.
57.
49,
Absent
Absent
45,
22.
30.
47.
40.
26.
57.
21.
40.

86
17
69
94
72
13
73
86

55
41
36
45
26
29
99
97
94

Mast er s
Ti me

55.
53.
49.
55.
46.
55.
52.
59.
52.
56.
56.
62.
46.

02
86
49
75
69
14
28
13
89
02
68
10
14

Mast er s
Ti me

49.

16

16 i nch
RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

12 inch
RC1

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

26 inch
RC1

1+7

Judge:
RC2

1+5
1+5

1+6
1+5
1+4
1+0
1+4

1+5

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7

1+0

Judge:

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+5

Judge:

1+0

Dave G ubel
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

1+3 14
1+7 20

0
1+7 0
1+6 27
1+7 14

0
1+0 5
1+3 14

0
1+0 0
1+7 27
1+3 14

0
1+6 14

0
1+0 0

Dave G ubel

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+3 20
1+7 14
1+3 27
1+6 20
1+3 27
1+6 14
1+4 27
1+3 20
1+3 27
1+4 20
1+7 2
1+6 9
1+6 27
Dave G ubel

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6 14

Scor e

32
42

20
47
35

19

32

15
48
32
14

oo

Scor e

38
35
45
40
45
36
46
38
45
41
19
31
47

Scor e

30

Super Q

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q



26028 Drifter 31. 86 147
26024 Rosi e No Ti e
3 26006 Chest er 51.76 1+7
4 26011 Ri o 52. 35 1+7
26015 F5 Tornado Absent
26003  Abra 46. 47 147
2 26021 Edge 42.58 1+4
26014 Fane 42.21 1+7
26023 Hai | ey 47. 25 1+4
26020 Strider 19. 40 1+7
1 26007 Wi p 43.79 1+4
26009 O bit 19. 90 1+4
26013 Sequel 33.63 1+7
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 83
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 38
Percent Qualified: 45.8%

1+5

1+7
1+4

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+0
1+7

1+6

1+7

1+7
1+7

1+6
1+7

1+7

1+7

1+4

o

14

N

N
OO ~NOoOoOoonN

22

38
35

23
40
14
21
48

20

Qualified

Super Q

Super Q



D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

N

D st ance:

Pl ace

Ar mband

P22004
P22008
P22012
P22015
P22017
P22026
pP22027

Ar mband

P16001
P16038
P16014
P16003
P16004
P16007
P16011
P16018
P16020
P16030
P16027
P16029
P16031
P16033
P16035
P16039
P16043
P16042
P16034

Ar mband

P12001
P12012
P12002

141 yards

Name

Nash
Pi per
Aivia
Mur phy
M ssy
I ke
Abel

141 yards

Name

G nger
Tokal a
D a
Tai
Roscoe
Kat ey
Zen

G ace
Keen
Ni chol
Meg
Smar t
Legend
Graci e
Must an
Luce
Neo
Aly
Abbey

137 yards

Name

Graci e
Bunjy
Lucy

SCT: 37 seconds

Sunday, October 11, 2009

Ti me

No

35.
29.
28.
32.

No

25.

SCT: 37 seconds

Ti me
09
28
32
18
Ti nme
64

Ti me

No

48.
22.
31.

No

26.
25.
29.

Ti nme
93
69
31
Ti nme
75
79
32

Absent

as 34.
42.
As 22.
23.

24
49
15
09

Absent

g Sal 21.
44.
35.
23.
34.

SCT: 38 seconds

82
16
61
45
35

Ti me

43.

No

30.

41
Ti me
29

Performancelll Jumpers

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S

0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0

0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

11. 93
0. 00
0. 00

o

. 00
. 00
. 00

o
OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

o eolNolNoNololl o)

o

. 00
.49
00
. 00

oo uo
ocooo
©oooo

00
16
. 00
. 00
. 00

coo~NoO
corNO
coooo

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
5.41 1 0

0 0
0. 00 0 0

22 inch Judge:

16

12

F

OO OO oOoo

i nch Judge:

F

O O oo eNeolNolNelNolNolNolNol

OO OoOoo

i nch Judge:

F

o o

E

OPrPrO0OO0OO0O0FrR

E

O O oo OO0OOPFr OO0

OO OoOoOo

E

=

Dave G ubel
Scor e

Elim
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
0. 00 Qualifi
Elim
0. 00 Qualifi

Dave G ubel
Scor e

Elim
16. 93
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Elim
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi

0.00 Qualifi
5. 49

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi

0.00 Qualifi
17. 16

5. 00

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi

Dave G ubel
Scor e

10. 41
Elim
0. 00 Qualifi

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



Perf ormance |11
R

P12005 G I Absent
1 P12006 G dget 25. 95 0. 00
2 P12007 Fanny 27.72 0. 00
P12008 Pi per 35.64 0. 00
4 P12016 Sooty 30. 64 0. 00
Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 39 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
4 P08003 Java 27. 22 0. 00
1 P08004 Kati e 27. 39 0. 00
2 P08009 Appl e 32. 26 0. 00
3 P08007 Hannah 34. 88 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 35
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified: 57.1%

O OO

O ook

O O oo

S

O O oo

O O oo

F

O O oo

O O oo

8 inch Judge:

E

O O oo

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

0. 00 Qualified
Dave Grubel
Score

5.00

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



D stance: 133 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12001 Aggi e
12002 Figit
12003 Phire
12004 Jack

1 12005 Radar
12006 Matty
12007 Fl ex

4 12008 Dord

3 12010 Ay
12014 divia
12017 Apri

2 12018 Munchi e
12019 Cor k

D stance: 137 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16003 Hunt er

1 16004 M ckl e
16007 Wl ey
16008 Keet a

2 16009 Moxi e
16010 di e
16011 Schi sm

4 16014 Beaut y

3 16015 Deuce
16016 Harry
16017 Twi X
16024 Fl ash
16025 Tucker
16023 Sur ge
16028 Lexi e
16029 Meg

D stance: 141 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

22003

Flirt

Sunday, October 11, 2009

SCT: 36 seconds

Ti me

Absent
30. 48
No Tinme
34. 38
25. 83
No Tinme
No Tinme
40. 06
35.41
Absent
No Tinme
31.50
No Tinme

SCT: 35 seconds

Ti me

26. 40
22. 47
29.12
Absent
23. 16
32.10
22.16
26. 14
25. 88
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
27.55
27.02
25.72
26. 47

SCT: 34 seconds

Ti me

Absent

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:
F

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 1 0
0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0 0
4.06 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 0
Mast er s
TFl ts R S

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

O O o

O O o

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolo)

F

Dave G ubel
E Scor e
0 5.00
1 Elim
0 5.00
0 0.00
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 4. 06
0 0.00
1 Elim
0 0.00
1 Elim

Dave G ubel
E Scor e
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 5.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 5.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 5.00
0 0.00

Dave G ubel
E Scor e

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed



ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

22004 Maggi e 25.19 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22017 Fizz 23.90 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22005 VWhynper 26. 04 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22006 Jack 23.19 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
22056 St at 23. 05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22008 Puffin 28. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22012 Booker T No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 Cassi e 24.64 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22018 Romance 27.74 .00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualifi
22019 Tony No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Rhys No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22026 Austin No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22027 G nger 25.18 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22029 Keegan 22.14 . 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22031 Ty Absent
22033 Flo Jo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22037 Br odi e 28.12 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22039 Dazzl e 25. 00 . 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22045 Jordi e Absent
22073 Runbl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22046 Uppity No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22049 Strider 22.91 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22032 E-Z 21.92 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22052 Isis No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22058 Luca 28. 95 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22059 Dodger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22054 Nellie 26. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22061 Li ndy 23. 46 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22062 Zaney 23. 80 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22068 Ril ey 28. 60 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22077 Pebbl es 22.15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22079 Opal 23. 67 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22080 Bean 23.14 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
22085 Sassy 28. 34 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22086 Nut meg 25.63 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22043 Ci der No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22087 Br acey 26. 26 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22088 Royce 24. 42 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22048 Arie 22.73 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
22089 Eve 22. 36 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22090 Thyne No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
22057 Mai zy 22.07 . 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22082 Teddy 29. 86 . 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 34 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Dave G ubel

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
26003 Abr a 26. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26006 Chest er 25. 22 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00



26007 Vi p 22.88 0
26008 Amber No Ti e
26009 O bit 34. 31 0
26011 Rio No Ti e
26013 Sequel 27.04 0
2 26015 F5 Tornado 24.43 0
26020 Strider 23.43 0.
3 26021 Edge 24. 48 0.
1 26022 Ri sk 24. 42 0
4 26023 Hai | ey 26. 32 0.
26028 Drifter 23.93 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 80
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 41
Percent Qualified: 51.3%

. 00

.31

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

OO OO0OO0OO0OO0OONOO

P OOOMNORFR,OOOoOLR

eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNollo

ecNeolNoNeolNeolNeoNoll el o]

5.00
Elim
10. 31
Elim
5.00
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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